
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 

23S 
399 
45 
33 
95J 
18T 
16 
05 
85 
8 
20 

444 
140 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Bob Weymouth 
Patrick Dillon 
Alan Smith 
Jack Walker 
Thomas Gray 
Eric Williams 
Darren Gallant 
Thomas Saari 
Matt Chagnot 
Taylor Martin 

AJ Eastman 
Jordan O'Brien 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Topsham 
Portland 
Lincoln 
Bow 
Sprague 
Hudson 
Hooksett 
Rindge 
Derry 
Windham 

Fishers Island 
Yarmouth 

State 

CT 
ME 
ME 
ME 
NH 
CT 
MA 
NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 

NY 
ME 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

12 

Diff 

0.897 
7.813 
55.514 
57.526 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
12 Laps 

DNS 
DQ 

Best Tm 

1:34.968 
1:34.253 
1:34.956 
1:36.922 
1:38.947 
1:39.674 
1:41.587 
1:43.555 
1:42.834 
1:50.072 

1:32.454 

In Lap 

12 
12 
11 
10 
12 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 

0 

0 
11 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #140 DQ. Failed post-race Tech. Car too wide. 

Printed: 9/13/2016 7:18:49 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon RoadRacing Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.897 

Avg. Speed 

58.557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.253 

Best Speed 

61.112 

Best Lap by 

399 - Bob Weymouth 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course  

Legends 

Main Sun  

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:54:23 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

9/11/2016 10:30 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


