

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Series

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Sorted on Laps

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles

Legends Main Sun

9/11/2016 10:30 AM

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:54:23

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	12		1:34.968	12	100
2	399	Bob Weymouth	Topsham	ME	12	0.897	1:34.253	12	97
3	45	Patrick Dillon	Portland	ME	12	7.813	1:34.956	11	94
4	33	Alan Smith	Lincoln	ME	12	55.514	1:36.922	10	91
5	95J	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	12	57.526	1:38.947	12	88
6	18T	Thomas Gray	Sprague	CT	11	1 Lap	1:39.674	11	86
7	16	Eric Williams	Hudson	MA	11	1 Lap	1:41.587	10	84
8	05	Darren Gallant	Hooksett	NH	11	1 Lap	1:43.555	11	82
9	85	Thomas Saari	Rindge	NH	11	1 Lap	1:42.834	10	80
10	8	Matt Chagnot	Derry	NH	11	1 Lap	1:50.072	11	78
11	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH		12 Laps		0	76
Not c	lassified								
DNS	444	AJ Eastman	Fishers Island	NY		DNS		0	0
DQ	140	Jordan O'Brien	Yarmouth	ME	12	DQ	1:32.454	11	0

Announcement

#140 DQ. Failed post-race Tech. Car too wide.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
0.897	58.557	1:34.253	61.112	399 - Bob Weymouth			
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits							

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon RoadRacing Series

Printed: 9/13/2016 7:18:49 PM